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Witold
LUTOSELAWSKI

(1913-1994)

Orchestral Works, Vol. 4

Livre pour orchestre
Concerto for Cello and Orchestra

Novelette
Announcement
First event
Second event
Third event
Conclusion

Chain No. 3

@ N LR N

Andrzej Bauer, Cello
Polish National Radio Symphony Orchestra
Antoni Wit

20:31
23:36

16:25
1:52
2:41
3:31
1:54
6:27

11:56

Recorded: 20-21 September [2], 10-11 October [8]-7] and 10 November 1995 [8], and 4-5 June 1996 (1]

at the Concert Hall of Polish Radio, Katowice, Poland
Producer and engineer: Beata Jankowska
Publishers: Polskie Wydawnictwo Muzyczne PWM Edition, Cracow, Poland

Booklet notes: Keith Anderson, Andrzej Chtopecki ® Cover painting: Olexander Borodai
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