Witold LUTOSŁAWSKI

Orchestral Works, Vol. 4

1	Livre pour orchestre	20:31
2	Concerto for Cello and Orchestra	23:36
	Novelette	16:25
3	Announcement	1:52
4	First event	2:41
5	Second event	3:31
6	Third event	1:54
7	Conclusion	6:27
8	Chain No. 3	11:56

Andrzej Bauer, Cello Polish National Radio Symphony Orchestra Antoni Wit

Recorded: 20–21 September [2], 10–11 October [3]–[7] and 10 November 1995 [8], and 4–5 June 1996 [1] at the Concert Hall of Polish Radio, Katowice, Poland Producer and engineer: Beata Jankowska

Publishers: Polskie Wydawnictwo Muzyczne PWM Edition, Cracow, Poland Booklet notes: Keith Anderson, Andrzej Chłopecki • Cover painting: Olexander Borodai

NAXOS DDD NAXOS

JUTOSŁAWSKI: Cello Concerto • Chain No. 3

Playing Time 73:07

8.553625



www.naxos.com

998 & © 2019 Naxos Rights US, Inc sklet notes in English de in Germany

8.553625